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DATE START DURATION EXAM 

From 25th March     English Speaking 

30th April-5th May     French Speaking 

30th April-5th May     Spanish Speaking 

29th March & 1st April   2 days Art & Design Practical 

        

Mon 13th May 9.00a.m 1hr 45min WJEC GCSE Computer Studies Paper 1 

  1.00p.m 1hr 30min WJEC GCSE RS Paper 1 

        

Tuesday 14th May 9.00a.m 1hr30min /1hr45min AQA GCSE French Listen/ReadH/F 

  1.00p.m 1hr45min AQA Biology P1 H/F 

    1hr15min AQA Combined Trilogy Biology P1H/F 

        

Wed 15th May 9.00a.m 1hr OCR Sports StudiesC.Issues 

  9.00a.m 1hr OCR Sports Sci.Risk Sp Injuries 

  1.00p.m 1hr 45min AQA GCSE Eng Literature P1 

        

Thur 16th May 9.00a.m 1hr45min AQAChemistry P1 H/F 

  9.00a.m 1hr15min AQA Combined Trilogy Chemistry P1H/F 

  1.00.m 2hr WJEC GCSE Computer Studies Paper 2 

        

Fri 17th May 9.00a.m 1hr 15min AQA GCSE  French writing F/H 

        

Mon 20th May 9.00a.m 1hr 30min WJEC RS Paper 2 

        

Tues 21st 9.00a.m 1hr 30min AQA GCSE  Mathematics P1 H/F 

  1.00p.m 1hr30min  AQA Geog P1 

        

Wed 22nd 9.00a.m 1hr30min /1hr45min AQA GCSE Spanish Listen/ReadH/F 

  1.00p.m 1hr45min AQA Physics P1 H/F 

    1hr15min AQA Combined Trilogy Physics P1H/F 

        

Thur 23rd May 9.00a.m 2hr 15min AQA GCSE Eng Literature P2 

  1.00p.m 1hr WJEC GCSE RS Paper 3 

        

Friday 24th May 1.00pm 2hr  AQA Design &Technology 
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Mon 3rd June 9.00a.m 1hr15min Edexcel GCSE History Crime&Punishment 

  1.00p.m 1hr30min WJEC GCSEMedia Studies P1 

  1.00PM   OCR Creative iMedia 

        

Tues 4th June 9.00a.m 1ht 45min AQA GCSE Eng Lang P1 

  1.00p.m 1hr30min OCR GCSE Music. Listen 

        

Wed 5th June 9.00a.m 1hr 15min AQA GCSE Spanish writing F/H 

  1.00p.m 1hr 30min AQA GCSE Geog P2 

        

Thur 6th June 9.00a.m 1hr 30min AQA GCSE  Mathematics P2 H/F 

  1.00p.m 1hr 45min Edexcel GCSE History .Superpower Henry 

        

Fri 7th June 9.00a.m 1hr 45min AQA GCSE Eng Lang P2 

  1.00p.m 1hr45min AQA Biology P2 H/F 

  1.00PM 1hr15min AQA Combined Trilogy Biology P2H/F 

        

Mon 10th June 9.00a.m 1hr 45min AQA GCSE Food Prep&Nutrition 

  1.00pm 1hr30min WJECGCSE Media Studies P2 

        

Tues 11th June 9.00a.m 1hr 30min AQA GCSE  Mathematics P3 H/F 

  1.00pm 1hr 20min Edexcel GCSE History P3 Weimar/Germany 

        

Wed 12th June 9.00a.m 1hr45min AQAChemistry P2 H/F 

  9.00a.m 1hr15min AQA Combined Trilogy Chemistry P2H/F 

        

Thur 13th June 9.00a.m 1hr 15min AQA GCSE Geog P3 

        

Fri 14th June 9.00a.m 1hr45min AQA Physics P2 H/F 

  9.00a.m 1hr15min AQA Combined Trilogy Physics P2H/F 


